NNU41/630S.M

Zylinderrollenlager (zweireihig, mit Kafig)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 630
D [mm] 1030
B [mm] 400
Gewicht = 1331
[kq]

F [mm] 734

Anschlussmale
da; min [mm]
da, may [mm]
Gl [mm]
Da, max [Mmm]

Ia, max [m m]

D, [mm]
ds [mm]
ng [mm]
r12 [mm]

s [mm]

= 902
12,5
23,5

7,5

19,7

662

727

739

998

Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

N fert [Min™]

A
NG,61-Luft [min™']

£}

D D, dF

11100

23600

1760

610

720
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